
5 Lobo Spirit and Elections

6 Student Special Events and 

Emerging Lobo Leaders   

7 1065

8 Nusenda

9 LoboCard O�ce

12 Associated Students of UNM 

(ASUNM)

13 Student Activities Center 

(SAC)

10 Lobo Lair

Graduate & Professional

Student Association (GPSA) 

11

20

19 Lobo Food Pantry

UNM Food Catering O�ce

14 Lobo Lab

15 Theater

18 Event Planning & Scheduling

17 ASUNM Arts & Crafts Studio

16 Lactation Rooms

Level
Plaza Level

 1 765 8

9

10

11

20

12

13
1415

1918

17

Amenities/Services

Meeting Rooms

Student Organizations

Student Government Elevators Stairs

Food

Restrooms/Water

ExitService Area

1

2

3

Ballroom A

Ballroom B

Ballroom C

4

5

6

Freshens

Mandalay Express

2002 7

8

9

Blake’s Lotaburger

Chick-fil-A

Welcome/Information Desk

Subway13

14 Local ABQ

10

11

 UNMPD Substation

12  Dion’s 

 Draft & Table

Level
Mall Level 

2
1 2 3

4 5 6

8

7

12

9

1311

5 10

14

1

2

3

4

5

Sandia

Scholars

LoboOasis

Cherry/Silver

Santa Ana A

6

7

8

9

10

 Santa Ana B

 Acoma A

 Acoma B

 Isleta

Trailblazer11

12

13

14

15

Spirit

Alumni

Thunderbird

Mirage

Fiesta B 21

Jemez

SUB Administration

22

16

17

18

19

20

Fiesta A

Lobo B

Lobo A

Luminaria

Navajo Lounge

Level  3

23
4

56789
10

11
12
13

14

15

16 17

18 19

20
121

22

23

23

 Cochiti

Key

Directory

4 Southwest Film Center 

& Community Engagement

4

3 Louie’s Lounge

3

2 Dining & Food Services

2

1 Mercado/La Ventana

(Market) 

1


